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NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:

David Punzak
St. Petersburg Office Managing Shareholder
727.824.0019
dpunzak@carltonfields.com

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
FOCUS:

John Blue
Of Counsel
727.824.0023
jblue@carltonfields.com
Former Appellate Judge, 
civil & criminal appeals,
appellate oral argument,
trial strategy advice, 
litigation support, and 
mediations.

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
FOCUS:

Robert Biasotti
Shareholder
727.824.0003
rbiasotti@carltonfields.com
Board Certified by The
Florida Bar in Appellate
Practice; handles civil
appeals in medical 
malpractice, personal 
injury, insurance defense, 
coverage, nursing homes,
whistleblower, staff 
privileges, family law, 
real estate, surety, and 
general commercial.  

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
FOCUS:

Lee Rightmyer
Shareholder
727.824.0006
lrightmyer@carltonfields.com
Commercial litigation practice
involving real estate, contract
claims, business torts, 
corporate/partnership 
disputes and unfair trade 
practice disputes.

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
FOCUS:

Steve Dupre
Shareholder
727.824.0017
sdupre@carltonfields.com
Diverse business law practice,
including admiralty, banking, 
bankruptcy, business and statutory
torts, class action, computer, 
collection, condominium, copyright,
corporate governance,  defamation,
eminent domain, ERISA, legal 
malpractice, real estate, regulated
industries, securities, and trademark.

St. Petersburg
FIRM MANAGEMENT

ATTORNEYS

BUSINESS LITIGATION & TRADE REGULATION
CLASS ACTION LITIGATIONAPPELLATE PRACTICE AND TRIAL SUPPORT



NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
FOCUS:

David Punzak
Shareholder
727.824.0019
dpunzak@carltonfields.com
Handles all aspects of real
estate and business 
acquisition, finance and
development with an
emphasis on mergers 
and acquisitions.

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
CELL:
E-MAIL:

Elizabeth Bergen Zabak
Chief Marketing Officer
813.229.4130
813.760.0307
ezabak@carltonfields.com

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
CELL:
E-MAIL:
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St. Petersburg

REAL ESTATE & FINANCE MEDIA CONTACTS

Richard Linquanti
Shareholder
813.229.4141
rlinquanti@carltonfields.com
Business planning and 
implementation, front-end 
transaction structuring, 
partnerships, limited liability
companies, and joint ventures,
land use, and condominium,
mixed-use and master 
communities.

NAME:
TITLE:
PHONE:
E-MAIL:
FOCUS:

Kate Barth
Public Relations Manager
813.229.4154
440.488.1682
kbarth@carltonfields.com


